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LAND USE NOTES

BULK REQUIREMENTS (§205)

C-2 GENERAL COMMERCIAL DISTRICT

ACCESSORY STRUCTURES & FENCES

AMERICAN PROPERTIES DEVELOPMENT GROUP, LLC C/O GREG KANTER C-2 ZONE (FOR REFERENCE ONLY) DETACHED ACCESSORY BUILDINGS, YARD UTILITY BUILDINGS AND STORAGE BUILDINGS ARE PERMITTED IN THE REAR YARD
APPLICANT: fééﬁ,\,o UNTJE0:3§3%UTH’ SUITE 2100 (FOR STANDARDS FOR MOTOR VEHICLE SERVICE STATIONS (§205-68.H) ONLY. (§205-26.1.8)
R-2 ZONE REFERENCE EXISTING PROPOSED NO ACCESSORY BUILDING SHALL BE CLOSER THAN FIVE FEET TO A REAR OR SIDE PROPERTY LINE. (§205-26.1.C)
LABARBERA SANTO C/O J LABARBERA ONLY) 1. ALL MOTOR VEHICLE SERVICE STATION SHALL INSTALL AND MAINTAIN A WORKING AIR PUMP FOR INFLATING TIRES.
OWNER: 101 CRICKET HILL CIRCLE
PRINCETON, NJ 08540 2. ANY REPAIR OF VEHICLES SHALL TAKE PLACE IN A FULLY ENCLOSED BUILDING. Yéﬁﬂ'&%ﬁﬁi@??ﬁﬁé@ﬂ A(gyoi?zgégﬁ\gs’ NO OTHER ACCESSORY STRUCTURE SHALL EXCEED 192 SQUARE FEET IN
MINIMUM LOT SIZE 20,000 SF 30,000 SF 152,943 SF (3.511 AC) | 152,943 SF (3.511 AC) : 2.
EIE)?J?'IE ﬁg%? LOT 15 3. NO AUTO BODY WORK SHALL BE PERMITTED. FENCES SHALL BE OF THE FOLLOWING TYPES:
PARCEL: TOWNSHIP OF NORTH BRUNSWICK MINIMUM LOT WIDTH 125 FT 200 FT 492.7 FT 4927 FT
MIDDLESEX COUNTY. NEW JERSEY 4. IF A RETAIL/CONVENIENCE BUILDING IN EXCESS OF 2,000 SQUARE FEET IS ALSO LOCATED ON THE SITE, THEN OPEN FENCES NOT EXCEEDING FOUR (4) FEET IN HEIGHT ABOVE GROUND LEVEL WHEN LOCATED IN A FRONT YARD AREA
IS _ o s o F,;\MILY e ST VINIMOM LOT DEPTH 100 FT 100 FT 267 T 267 T APPROPRIATE SPACE SHALL BE DELINEATED TO ACCOMMODATE DELIVERIES BY A TRACTOR TRAILER. (EXCEPT CORNER LOTS). (§205-93.1.A)
A ' MINIMUM FRONT YARD 612 ET 5. A TRAFFIC STUDY MUST DOCUMENT THAT ALL PROPOSED MEANS OF INGRESS AND EGRESS WILL OPERATE AT LEVEL OF OPEN OR SOLID FENCES NOT EXCEEDING SIX (6) FEET IN HEIGHT ABOVE GROUND LEVEL WHEN LOCATED IN ANY SIDE OR
o ) USE: SETBACK (PRINCIPAL 40 FT 100 FT (FROM STREET) N/A (CANOPY) SERVICE E OR BETTER. REAR YARD AREA. (§205-93.1.B)
£ N T o P EOHBITED LS (Y) BUILDING) 6. IF A RETAIL/CONVENIENCE BUILDING IN EXCESS OF 2,000 SQUARE FEET IS ALSO LOCATED ON THE SITE, THEN ACCESS & P ARKING RE U]REMENTS
MOTOR VEHICLE SERVICE STATION - PROHIBITED USE (V : : :
MULTIPLE PRINCIPAL USES - PROHIBITED USE (V) W) MINIMUM SIDE YARD APPROPRIATE PROVISION SHALL BE MADE EITHER ONSITE, OR OFF-SITE, (SUBJECT TO APPROVAL BY THE TOWNSHIP Q
\ SETBACK (PRINCIPAL 12FT 10 FT N/A 99.8 FT (FOOD STORE) COUNCIL IF OFF-SITE), TO ACCOMMODATE LARGER COMMERCIAL VEHICLES SUCH AS LANDSCAPING VEHICLES AND UTILITY ACCESS REQUIREMENTS.
\ BUILDING) (ONE) BODY TRUCKS, AS WELL AS FOR TRACTOR TRAILERS, UNLESS A PLAN IS PREFERRED TO RESTRICT TRACTOR TRAILERS :
MINIMUM SIDE YARD FROM ENTERING THE SITE. NO ACCESS DRIVE, DRIVEWAY, PATHWAY OR ANY OTHER MEANS OF EGRESS OR INGRESS SHALL BE LOCATED IN ANY
SEITL%’TSE (PBR(;'#E'PAL 28FT 20FT N/A N/A 7. ANY POINT OF INGRESS.EGRESS DESIGNED TO RESTRICT LEFT-TURN MANEUVERS SHALL BE DESIGNED TO EFFECTIVELY ggggz_’gg'\g 'f)"(é)o NE TO PROVIDE ACCESS TO USES OTHER THAN THOSE PERMITTED IN ANY SUCH RESIDENTIAL ZONE.
) (BOTH) MAKE SUCH MANEUVERS IMPRACTICAL. B
MINIMUM REAR YARD 20% OF LOT DEPTH _OF-
SETBACK (PRINCIPAL 226.7 FT X 20% = 140.1 FT (FOOD STORE) | ll8. IF A RETAIL/CONVENIENCE BUILDING IN EXCESS OF 2,000 SQUARE FEET IS ALSO LOCATED ON THE SITE, AND THE SITE IS NO DRIVEWAY TO OR FROM A PARKING AREA SHALL BE LOCATED CLOSER THAN 100 FEET TO THE NEAREST RIGHT-OF-WAY
( (226. b 35FT N/A 138 5 FT (CANOPY LINE OF AN INTERSECTING STREET. (§205-98.8.3) (V)
= BUILDING) 45.34 FT) SFT( ) LOCATED ON LIVINGSTON AVENUE BETWEEN FLEETWOOD AND BERGEN AVENUE, THEN SAID SITE MUST PROVIDE OUTDOOR
- M INIVUM SIDE YARD SEATING ALONG THE LIVINGSTON AVENUE FRONTAGE TO ACCOMMODATE PATRONS. DRIVEWAYS SHALL HAVE A MINIMUM WIDTH OF 12 FEET FOR ONE-WAY TRAFFIC AND 25 FEET FOR TWO-WAY TRAFFIC FOR
- SETBACK (ACCESSORY 5FT 5FT N/A 58.1 FT 9. ACCESSORY GOODS FOR SALE MAY BE DISPLAYED ON THE PUMP ISLANDS ONLY IF DISPLAYED IN SUITABLE RACKS. ALL OTHER USES. (§205-98.8.4)
l l BUILDING) PARKING REQUIREMENTS:
INIMOM REAR YARD 10. A TEN FOOT WIDE LANDSCAPE BUFFER SHALL BE PROVIDED BETWEEN THE CURB CUTS AND ALONG ALL PROPERTY
SETBACK (ACCESSORY SET SET NIA 100 T LINES. PARKING AREAS MAY BE LOCATED IN ANY REAR OR SIDE YARD, BUT MAY NOT BE LOCATED IN ANY REQUIRED FRONT YARD
BUILDING AREA EXCEPT WHERE SPECIFICALLY PERMITTED ELSEWHERE IN THIS CHAPTER. (§205-96.E) (V)
, ) 11. IF A RETAIL/CONVENIENCE BUILDING IN EXCESS OF 2,000 SQUARE FEET IS ALSO LOCATED ON THE SITE AND THE SITE IS
MAXIMUM LOT COVERAGE LOCATED ON LIVINGSTON AVENUE BETWEEN FLEETWOOD AND BERGEN AVENUE, THEN BRICK, STONE OR STAMPED PARKING SPACE SIZE REQUIRED (§205-98.A): 9 FT X 18 FT; 10 FT X 18 FT, 10 FT X 20 FT & 12.5 FT X 32 FT PROPOSED.
/ o . 0
(PRINCIPAL BUILDING) 20% 40% N/A 7.8 % (11,897.5 SF) CONCRETE (OR EQUIVALENT MATERIALS) PEDESTRIAN CONNECTIONS MUST BE PROVIDED TO LIVINGSTON AVENUE, AND NO
PYLON SIGN SHALL BE PERMITTED ON THE LIVINGSTON AVENUE FRONTAGE. AISLES FROM WHICH CARS DIRECTLY ENTER OR LEAVE PARKING SPACES SHALL NOT BE LESS THAN TWENTY-FIVE FEET
MAXIMUM BUILDING HEIGHT | 22 STORIES /30 1 5 sr0RiES 40 FT N/A 1 STORY/ 32 FT (V) PROHIBITED USES WIDE FOR PERPENDICULAR PARKING. (§205-98.B.5.A)
MAXIMUM IMPERVIOUS . AISLES FROM WHICH CARS DIRECTLY ENTER OR LEAVE PARKING SPACES SHALL NOT BE LESS THAN TWENTY-FIVE FEET
LOT COVERAGE 50% 80% 0% 42.8 % (65,427 SF) ANY USE NOT SPECIFICALLY PERMITTED IN A ZONING DISTRICT ESTABLISHED BY THIS CHAPTER IS HEREBY EXPRESSLY WIDE FOR ALL AISLES FOLLOWING TWO-WAY TRAFFIC. (§205-98.8.5.D)
' | PROHIBITED FROM THAT DISTRICT. (§205-40) (V)
[ ! MAXIMUM GROSS HABITABLE SIDEWALKS WITH A MINIMUM WIDTH OF FOUR FEET SHALL BE PROVIDED IN ALL PARKING AREAS FOR FIVE OR MORE
FLOOR AREA PER 800 SF N/S N/A N/A VEHICLES, BETWEEN PARKING AREAS AND PRINCIPAL STRUCTURES, ALONG AISLES AND DRIVEWAYS AND WHEREVER
RESIDENTIAL UNIT MULTIPLE PRINCIPAL BUILDINGS PEDESTRIAN TRAFFIC SHALL OCCUR. (§205-98.C.1)
, (V) - VARIANCE ANY PARCEL UTILIZED FOR SINGLE-FAMILY OR TWO-FAMILY DWELLING PURPOSES SHALL NOT CONTAIN MORE THAN ONE SIDEWALKS SHALL BE RAISED SIX INCHES ABOVE THE PARKING AREA, EXCEPT WHERE CROSSING STREETS OR DRIVEWAYS,
BL(BCC)J_II_(9230 , “HEIGHT LIMITATIONS OF THIS CHAPTER SHALL NOT APPLY TO CHIMNEYS, CHURCH SPIRES, GABLES, PARAPET CUPOLAS, PRINCIPAL BUILDING. (§205-45) (V) AND CURBED AS A PROTECTION TO PEDESTRIANS USING THE WALKS. (§205-98.C.2) (V)
BLOCK 230 STANDPIPES, FLAGPOLES, MONUMENTS, TRANSMISSION TOWERS, RADIO AND TELEVISION ANTENNAS, CABLES, WATER
NF LANDS OF BLOCK 230 LOT 11 TANKS AND CONDITIONERS AND SIMILAR STRUCTURES AND NECESSARY MECHANICAL APPURTENANCES FOR THE ZONE IN zZDOESY‘ég"gi)AND PARKING AREAS MUST BE ARRANGED TO PREVENT CARS FROM EXTENDING OVER SIDEWALK AREAS.
\ KUNJAN & ROSHANI RANA LOT 10 WHICH THE BUILDING IS LOCATED, PROVIDED THAT NO SUCH EXCEPTION SHALL COVER AT ANY LEVEL MORE THAN 10% OF -~
1562 NE LANDS OF NF LANDS OF THE AREA OF THE ROOF OR GROUND ON WHICH IT IS LOCATED. (§205-34) THE FOLLOWING TYPES OF VEHICLES ARE PROHIBITED FROM BEING PARKED ON ANY LOT ZONED FOR RESIDENTIAL
D.B. 17132 PG. 156 JUAN MATIAS PURPOSES, AS WELL AS ON BOTH SIDES OF THE STREET IN FRONT OF ANY RESIDENTIAL USE OR DIRECTLY ACROSS THE
JEFFREY & RONNIE SALKIN ) D.B. 5913 PG. 158 DLUULN 20U STREET FROM ANY RESIDENTIAL USE, EXCEPT WHEN ENGAGED IN PROVIDING EMERGENCY REPAIR SERVICES OR ACTIVELY
D.B. 5797 PG. 478 15 e : LOT 12 ENGAGED IN MOVING THE RESIDENTS OF THE PREMISES: (§205-99.B) (V)
I —_—— —_—
) ' ‘ | NF LANDS OF | (1) TRUCKS COMMONLY IDENTIFIED AS BOX, WALK-IN, RACK OR STAKE BODY TRUCKS OF ANY GROSS VEHICLE WEIGHT, AS
) 75" WIDE STORM ' 50" ! JAIME D. SCHACHNER 8 ! SHOWN AND CONSISTENT WITH NONPERMITTED COMMERCIAL VEHICLES OF A SIMILAR TYPE DISPLAYED IN EXHIBIT A ON
15" WIDE STORM SEWER FASEMENT 50 WIDE FUTURE ROAD : S FILE WITH THE DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT; AND
SEWER EASEMENT D.B. 5976 PG. 541 S (2) TRACTORS AND TRACTOR-TRAILERS.
- ]
BLOCK 230 MINIMUM OFF-STREET PARKING SPACES REQUIRED (§205-100.8)
FRAME SHED LOT 14 ™
/ e (6) ALL OTHER RETAIL AND SERVICE STORES: ONE PARKING SPACE FOR EACH 200 SQUARE FEET OF GROSS FLOOR AREA.
= CRASS . NF LANDS OF = § 4,944 SF X (1 SPACE/ 200 SF) = 24.72 SPACES
¥, l i orass ~~ o e o S8 GEETHA & SHIVARAJ BHUJANGE i S (7) RESTAURANTS, TAVERNS, CAFETERIAS AND DINERS: ONE PARKING SPACE FOR EACH 100 SF OF GFA
GE 0 X PVC FENCE T <X ; ; :
BLOCK 230 ) 006+ » Wooos EH } F[\Nf[ AREA / S D.B. 5584 PG. 765 Q 726 SF X (1 SPACE/ 100 SF) = 7.26 SPACES
LOT 21.01 J e oo = wovse S = <! 4 HOH CLF. FENCE M 12 - |
OF POST & RAIL FENCE | SN - (12) MOTOR VEHICLE SERVICE STATIONS: ONE PARKING SPACE FOR EACH SERVICE BAY, PLUS ONE PARKING SPACE FOR
NF LANDS - RS Q L 712 0 715 W 8 ' EACH EMPLOYEE, WITH A MINIMUM OF TWO PARKING SPACES FOR EMPLOYEES.
AMRUTH + MATILDA ANNAM - £7455 — . S69°19°00 715 ¢ FENCE CHANGE S P ‘ 4 EMPLOYEES X (1 SPACE/ EMPLOYEE) = 4 SPACES
AREA ’ @ 716 712 A ) GRASS
D.B. 6660 PG. 204 1802 wu 7 Wy ) . | TOTAL = 36 SPACES REQUIRED; 67 SPACES PROPOSED.
" iGH >Q_L.F w TI2ZA 1174 6" HIGH ARFA Q
5 HIGH S Wooo PosT @ oD S
=) = & RAl FENCE ,, > 712 WS W = s o STORY G ELECTRIC VEHICLE CHARGING STATIONS (§205-32):
= = o 40 715 A N FRAME DWELLING
<) == 12 56 5 4 B4 S £OP A. ELECTRIC VEHICLE CHARGING EQUIPMENT (EVCE) AND ELECTRIC VEHICLE CHARGING STATIONS (EVCS) SHALL BE
“\ == ORM @ 3 — CONSIDERED PERMITTED ACCESSORY USES IN ALL ZONING DISTRICTS. ELECTRIC VEHICLE CHARGING EQUIPMENT AND
&% / 5 WIDE STt . 1y ELECTRIC VEHICLE CHARGING STATIONS SHALL BE PERMITTED ACCESSORY USES IN ALL ZONING DISTRICTS OF THE
N 715 0 x TOWNSHIP OF NORTH BRUNSWICK, SUBJECT TO THE LIMITATION THAT AN ELECTRIC VEHICLE CHARGING STATION LOCATED
_ B0 @ SEWER EAS[M[/\/T , . ° Z ON THE PROPERTY OF A ONE- TO FOUR-FAMILY HOME SHALL NOT BE MADE AVAILABLE FOR USE OF THE GENERAL PUBLIC.
- : | [ 45.34'REAR YARD SETBACK o
3 7150 7/5 J | 3 B. EVCE SHALL BE PERMITTED IN A FRONT YARD AREA, SUBJECT TO MEETING ALL OTHER SETBACK REQUIREMENTS.
o . 712 W 1900 W & en iy 150.000 S
crass —~ PROFI;.AFSEENI\/ICIEN?A/\\T(ECTE%E ; E;/ PROP. RELOCATED 1 5' WI D E ., ,mo0 \ - 56901,9 ﬂﬂfﬂi *ﬁ%g /; 2 HEHIN T A@ S C. EACH EVCS SPACE SHALL COUNT AS TWO REQUIRED PARKING SPACES FOR PURPOSES OF ZONING COMPLIANCE.
BLOCK 230 ] 12w , @ 2 3
LOT 20 AREA m f?};]m STORM SEWER EASE MENT woob. @ ;m Al { CLL @ v p | z ) D. EACH EVCS SHALL PROVIDE UNOBSTRUCTED ACCESS TO THE EVCE AND SHALL CONTAIN SIGNAGE INDICATING THAT
: ren s . ] / AREA \ @ 00 1z w ' 7% A/ @ S ‘ VEHICLES PARKED IN THE EVCS SPACE SHALL BE CONNECTED TO THE EVCE.
NF LANDS OF PROP. 6' x 12' MAINTENANCE % # i = 3 545 49 SF' 0 081 AC 764 . 75/1/@ @ 75/1 féO & @ <
n SHED ON 6" REINFORCED ) . . : 76 012 ¥ . ! > ~ E. ONE OF THE FIRST TWO EVCS SHALL BE AN ACCESSIBLE SPACE DESIGNED TO MEET THE REQUIREMENTS FOR
SHIRLEY FEGGULIS W 76 4 76 A {154 ] <
W CONCRETE MAT . o @ . i o @ 7% 0 718 0 > ACCESSIBLE PARKING SPACES, BUT SHALL NOT BE RESTRICTED TO HANDICAPPED DRIVERS.
7 D.B. 4318 PG. 601 - o £ PROP. 6' HIGH BOARD-ON-BOARD Q AN 76 4 @ : | 1 < < %)
— e i 724 FENCE (550 LF) b 7o M Ly L = =
Jp) WooeN FENCE C,:j - i @ : — \ 70 \ | O <D( ™
W _ - : P gl PROP. 12-8" x 218" TRASH / RECYCLING 18 56 70 ~ @ 76 4 50 @ —
W 27 \ ey ENCLOSURE ON 6" REINFORCED CONCRETE MAj 7 gj e @ . ! T 8 é SIGN REQU]REMENTS
- A
/% ( :”WM 7% 0 S o P §§ S N o — =
) @ OVERSIZED PARKING @ @ S < 3 ¥ 5 2 REQUIRED PROPOSED
Z BLOCK 230 T R g 2 N 7 Aos b ou \ § s L % = SIGNS NOT SPECIFICALLY PERMITTED (V):
W y PROP. PAINTED 'DO NOT ENTER' SYMBOL \.E 2 . . P . g[S o T 3
g LOT 16 e o > : - 0 o @ @ |r5 L $ — = N FREESTANDING SIGN @ 20' HEIGHT; 74.8 SF
[s NF LANDS OF PROP. 6" BOLLARD 2 P & f [ S PROP. INTERNALLY | T
Za 8 £ I_ (TYP.) 2 | 760 | © ILLUMINATED R = B. ANY SIGNS NOT SPECIFICALLY PERMITTED ARE CANOPY WALL SIGNS: 2 @ 22.6 SF EACH
= CALVERT ASSOCIATES LLC VX0 7 SR v ' W ® 25 - (j @ (TvP) o E 1\ENTER' SIGN (3 SF) } ~ FEREBY PROHIBITED. FOOD STORE WALL SIGNS: 2 @ 22.6 SF EACH & 1
i A i : .
D.B. 4203 PG. 806 g , :/A;? LOADING ZONE/[// : 5 710 4 71|} LM oFcurBTBR — @57.7 SF
= PROP. PARKING SV , % 76 M , /i
= \e v SYMBOL (TYP.) 77 | PROP. 6' WIDE PAINTED @ @ ns“r}g @ . PROP. 5' WIDE CONC. | it ENTER/EXIT SIGNS: 4 @ 3 SF EACH
/ Sk @ m v PEDESTRIAN CROSSWALK (TYP) SIDEWALK (TYP) w4 | [ " C. NO SIGN SHALL BE LOCATED CLOSER THAN 20
ASPHALT — 5 b B / PROP. DEPRESSED .
PAVEMENT & \1’5 @ & : : i 3 - 7 4 - ; B ‘&‘ 7 cuRs FEET TO ANY LOT LINE, EXCEPT TRAFFIC SIGNS FREESTANDING SIGN SETBACK 10 FT (V)
= > - ] . ‘¢ ‘ . - o s - : - B - " . AND OTHER SIGNS INSTALLED BY GOVERNMENTAL
- %ﬂ 76 1 ! : b b | @ Tt 1 ,:/— PROP. 6' WIDE PAINTED AGENGIES. ENTER EXIT SIGN SETBACK 0 FT (V)
\,; 32 ‘ v - PROPOSED ; 7 T - PROP. R1-1 3 & - | q 'R PEDESTRIAN CROSSWALK (TYP.) GENERAL D. NO SIGN SHALL EXCEED 20 FEET IN HEIGHT
BH, B ] 30 20 16 L .. . PROP. 'STOP SIGN' H REGULATIONS | ABOVE GROUND LEVEL, EXCEPT SIGNS ERECTED
5 : e PROTOTYPE 4 . PROP. ADA RAMP W/ DETECTABLE | (§205-102)
@ @ 5 o ‘ 4 _ ASPHALT WARNING STRIP (TYP.) AND PAINTED 1 LIMIT OF CURB TBR AGAINST THE SIDE OF A BUILDING, WHICH SIGNS FREESTANDING SIGN HEIGHT = 20 FT
\g.} PROP. e Quid(Chek.@ S I PAVEMENT w PROP. 3 PRODUCT STOP BAR \_ \_ S O SHALL NOT EXTEND ABOVE THE HEIGHT OF THE
> REINFORCE PR . e Q -> PROP. STORM PROP. CONC. CURB (TYP ) PROP. ADA RAMP W/ DETECTABLE VERTICAL WALL OR CORNICE TO WHICH THEY ARE
< . s (5,670 SF) : (TYP) : FUEL DISPENSER INLET (TYP.) ATTACHED.
Y%\ CONCRETE Mf ‘ ’ 65l 20 . ‘ ° o 1325 © WARNING STRIP (TYP.)
7200 ik k o (11 INDOOR SEATS) > 4 PROP. 3, | _ PROP. R5-1'DO NOT ENTER SIGN' AND | K. SIGNS ATTACHED TO THE SIDE OF THE BUILDING
DRI (8 OUTDOOR SEATS) 1. | PRODUCT FUEL S I "PROP. 3PRODUCT I ] PAINTED 'DO NOT ENTER' SYMBOL ® SHALL NOT EXCEED MORE THAN 12 INCHES FROM COMPLIES
09’ \ 3 ot ﬁ ’) 1 - DISPENSER N A : - . 7 FUEL DISPENSER I o SR s \ ¥| \ S THE FACE OF THE BUILDING.
. o a 4 < o ' b A
— - - 53.5' N ) | o PROP. LANDSCAPE o| S P. FACADE SIGNS AND FREESTANDING SIGNS FOR
4 -.f OP. 3 PRODUCT —/ﬂ - ﬁ:ﬂ s BROP 427 N = =z S OFFICE, COMMERCIAL AND INDUSTRIAL USES,
—— ; L | PROP:4'x 7% | OP.4x7 .4l AREA (TYP.) N COMPLIES
18 3 . o - , - FUEL DISPENSER N = . { f o 5 Q PERMITTED IN § 205-105 OF THIS ARTICLE, MAY BE
7 IR X — | . | PROP. 6.5 KIOSK . KI“OSK >0 c,,| S I~
f ™ o/ 28 . H e =~ & INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED.
- PROP N9 R = @7 : TABLES PROP. TRASH 8 . R E PROP. TRASH =) Q <
sroken T 1 1€ & 2 B\ i . (TYP. OF 2) RECEPT/ACLE . PROP % PRODUCT | prop. DIESEL | ; <| L Q| R. NO SIGNS IN EXCESS OF THREE FEET ABOVE
a \ ASPHALT |- ,/]— —_— 2 ‘ ' 3 ¢ (TYP.OF4) R /" FUELDISPENSER ') ! - S RECEPTACLE > & S| = CURB LEVEL ARE PERMITTED IN THE SITE COMPLIES
ASPIALT S PAVEMENT): Ty S B S Ee e e L B B : PROP. DIESEL Ri=JBR AR RERER= / N A DISPENSER PROP. 4'X 16' z | \ N TRIANGLE PURSUANT TO § 205-22.
= (TYP) S O AR R 2 R O DISPENSER ; ! 1/ SHEER IR ‘;ﬂ. . AIRNVACUUM & )
L . . g * PROP. 3 PROP.3, F _PROR. 3 PRODUCT PAD W/ 2 CONC. = | x| | R=20.00 Pléfg\ﬂgﬁD A. NON-ILLUMINATED DIRECTIONAL SIGNS
‘ N, : gy ) : R R g — 0190000 IDENTIFYING PARKING AREAS, ENTRANCES,
RN R P - |- dolLs PRODUCT PRQQUQI EUE: DISPENSER - _ = BOLLARDS NN | A =90°00°00 RESIDENTIAL | LOADING ZONES, EXITS AND SIMILAR LOCATIONS | DIRECTIONAL SIGNS INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED (V)
PROP. OVERSIZED )10 N e y DISP NSER ‘. \ == PROP. INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED | E N \ /_ L=3142 DISTRICTS AND NOT EXCEEDING THREE SQUARE FEET IN
PARKING (TYP.) T PROP. INTERNALLY DISPENSER . £ . PROP. CANOPY T "QUICKCHEK" SIGN (22.6 SF) | N IR CHB=524°19"00"W ||_8205:104) AREA.
<= ILLUMINATED "Q" LOGO PROP. CANOPY COLUMN & LIMIT OF : (6,227.5 SF) Z <~ 149.7" S = CURB CHD=28.28
PROP. LANDSCAPE AREA o SIGNS (22.6 SF) FOUNDATION BELOW (TYP. OF 8) [ o _i N
351 o (e - -
(TYP-) fG/FASSJ/ —_—_— ] ,—_'_—_ _________ﬁ —_—
- 40' FRONT YARD SETBACK PROP. ELECTRIC VEHICLE
PROP. INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED PYLON 10 o PARKING (TYP. OF 2) SIGN ~
SIGN WITH LED PRICE DISPLAY (74.8 SF) T R SToP” l
PO.B. PROP. INTERNALLY / S
- ILLUMINATED o
DB 3175 e 'ENTER' SIGN (3 SF) Mlm
soy L€ 197 - T SIoV
T . "STREET”
WO STOPPING” ¥ " rRrop. CONC. CURB (TYP) PROP. TANK VENT STACKS AT 12' HIGH ———aal PRO?; stop 2] s . s P
> ' ' ' 2 TYP.) WITH 2 CONC. BOLLARDS. - 309,15’ o _
__ N69°19°00 E eTYP) . -2 & M - @ TARH £DGE
GRASS
T ASS Ho —2R A OH OH OH OH W o OoH O OH -#/— OH OH OH H OH> ~PH OH— He—— 0 —
S e A — = 3 EOP ™~ EOF.
H———— 0/_//0/77 -;—-:—‘———‘__‘__;T_'______:_:_---__6?‘%\_*-_______________1___g’_---_224'1|----------—-------//‘---—---%f----_----80"-----_---r---w--_-78.8'--------- CURE CONC.
= CON. ke EELE TV CEEE /‘!’ =T H = / o ' SHL i
CURB : SHL. PROP. RELOCATED f SOUTHBOUND TRAFFIC PROP. RELOCATED UTILITY LIMIT OF CURBTB.R < 4
S SHL PROP. RELOCATED 7 MONITORING WELL PROP. (4) 20,000 GALLON POLE W/ GUY WIRE + 5
T Agg/@ N N UTILITY POLE W/ GUY | UNDERGROUND FUEL STORAGE — s S [R2ZONE L | PHALT
? PROP. DEPRESSED $ el WIRE DAL TANKS ON 8" REINFORCED | DAL ‘ ‘ | | E— T . B . — .t — . . .| | T
R-2 ZONE TRALLERS DAWL CURB 8 APPRO ATIO CuT CONC.MAT % T o ] EEmE ) BN | A | BN ] T N T . T - - I— L
- R — E— | \ I o o PPROXgkQGATION ORSAWCUT AN C-1 ZONE N
N T [ — S mT (\)F EU}EB é S PROP. TRENCH N » T ;gﬂ:lshj\%iﬁé\gimggg (RTEF;A)IR PROP. INTERNALLY syl 4 Syl /Q S
1 ZONE o) . DRAIN ML , : ILLUMINATED 'EXIT' SIGN (3 SF) S FoP / [ Eor
EOP. e 3 AL conc !
\ s > = 3 CURB
~ 450
= \}\ Z L L GRASS MEDUN
_ 4 iﬁ \ ol ce' F J ‘[ IT THIS PLAN TO BE UTILIZED FOR
PROP. TRAFFIC LIGHT IMPROVEMENTS S H R O E ] 3 @)
PROP. RELOCATED (REFER TO TRAFFIC PLANS) ° ° ° o S]TE LAYOUT PURP@SES ONLY
OVERHEAD WIRE (TYP.)
LIMIT OF CURB (T.B.R) (PUBLIC RIGHT OF WAY- WIDTH UNKNOWN)
PROP. STRIPING 30 0 15 30 60 120

TWI

(DIVIDED ASPHALT HIGHWAY)
(A.K.A. GEORGES ROAD)
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®
Know what's helow.
Call before you dig.
NEW JERSEY

YOU MUST CALL 811 BEFORE ANY EXCAVATION
WHETHER IT'S ON PRIVATE OR PUBLIC LAND.
1-800-272-1000
www.nj1-call.org
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DOCUMENT UNLESS INDICATED OTHERWISE.
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PROPOSED QUICKCHEK FOOD
STORE WITH FUEL SALES

BLK: 230 | LOT: 15
1661-1689 ROUTE 130
TOWNSHIP OF NORTH BRUNSWICK
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BOHLER/

BOHLER ENGINEERING NJ, LLC

30 INDEPENDENCE BLVD., SUITE 200
WARREN, NJ 07059
Phone:  (908) 668-8300
Fax: (908) 754-4401
www.BohlerEngineering.com
NJ CERT. OF AUTHORIZATION NO. 24GA28161700 & MH000122
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